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RAIMAT GOLF CLUB

Fecha Listado: 29/10/2016
Hora Listado: 17:14:38

XIV TORENO BENEFICO "ESCLEROSIS MULTIPLE

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

SENIOR (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
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35

FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION
PIGEM PALMES, JORDI

SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA
FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MA
GARCIA CABANES, M2.LOURDES
GUIU ESTANGUI, CARLES
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CRISTOBAL
GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTO
PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO
DUART BARBER, JOAN

RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD
ESTEVE ORO, JOSEP

SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVI
XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBE
MORENO ARANDA, JUAN

GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON
LLURDA BETORZ, JOSE RAMON
PIQUE ABADIAS, JORGE
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN J
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M.
PEDREIRA REY, JOSE
CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI
GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO
BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M2.PILAR
TORRES LOPEZ, LORENZO JOSE
FILELLA BELLMUNT, MONTSE
CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSE AMBROS
OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA
PALLAS PORTA, GERARD
VAREA CASADO, MIGUEL A.
PENA SAEZ, LUIS

CLUB

RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RIBAGORCA
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
COSTA DORADA
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

15,3
16,5
13,2
16,0
22,4
6,2

18,0
26,5
13,5
17,5
23,9
8,3

17,9
10,3
11,1
11,7
19,0
12,2
12,7
15,6
10,7
11,7
13,4
16,0
20,0
15,1
21,4
36,0
11,6
27,3
17,2
36,0
24,6
24,6

14,4
15,9
12,9
15,7
22,0

8,4

18,0
10,4
11,2
11,8
19,1
12,3
12,8
15,7
10,8
11,8
13,5
16,1
20,1
15,2
21,5

11,7
17,3

24,7
24,7

FECHA: 29/10/2016 CODIGO: CB3516595

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
F 3 20 39 39
M 3 19 38 38
F 3 18 37 37
M 3 18 37 37
F 4 28 37 37
M 2 7 36 36
M 3 20 36 36
M 5 30 36 36
M 3 15 34 34
M 3 20 33 33
M 4 27 33 33
M 2 9 32 32
M 3 20 32 32
M 2 12 31 31
M 2 13 31 31
F 3 16 31 31
M 4 22 31 31
M 3 14 30 30
M 3 14 30 30
M 3 18 30 30
M 2 12 29 29
M 3 13 29 29
M 3 15 29 29
M 3 18 29 29
M 4 23 29 29
M 3 17 28 28
F 4 27 28 28
F 5 44 28 28
M 3 13 25 25
F 5 34 23 23
M 3 19 22 22
F 5 44 21 21
M 4 28 19 19
M 4 28 19 19
M 4 24 Ret

21,0

21,1
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